P
rice
List
Ankerbolt
Hexagon Flange Head • Zinc Plated and Clear Passivated
Part Number Drill Anchor Maximum Fixture Minimum Driver Type Quantity Ship Weight Price £
Diameter Length Thickness Hole Depth Per Box Kg Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm
JAB06050 5.0 50 20 40 8mm A/F 100 0.98 16.81
JAB06075 5.0 75 45 40 8mm A/F 100 1.35 19.47
JAB08030 6.0 30 5 35 10mm A/F 100 1.00 24.44
JAB08050 6.0 50 20 40 10mm A/F 100 1.49 25.21
JAB08075 6.0 75 45 40 10mm A/F 100 2.02 32.45
JAB08100 6.0 100 55 45 10mm A/F 100 2.57 38.55
JAB08130 6.0 130 85 45 10mm A/F 100 3.23 45.82
JAB08150 6.0 150 105 45 10mm A/F 100 3.66 50.08
Hexagon Head • Zinc Plated and Clear Passivated
Part Number Drill Anchor Maximum Fixture Minimum Driver Type Quantity Ship Weight Price £
Diameter Length Thickness Hole Depth Per Box Kg Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm
JAB10060 8.0 60 20 55 15mm A/F 100 2.99 31.12
JAB10075 8.0 75 35 55 15mm A/F 100 3.58 37.61
JAB10100 8.0 100 60 55 15mm A/F 100 4.53 52.25
JAB10150 8.0 150 110 55 15mm A/F 50 5.48 80.47
JAB12060 10.0 60 10 70 17mm A/F 50 4.68 48.63
JAB12075 10.0 75 25 70 17mm A/F 50 5.50 54.29
JAB12100 10.0 100 50 70 17mm A/F 50 7.06 70.62
JAB12150 10.0 150 100 70 17mm A/F 25 10.15 108.93
JAB14075 12.0 75 15 85 19mm A/F 50 8.00 73.58
JAB14100 12.0 100 40 85 19mm A/F 50 10.18 91.89
JAB14130 12.0 130 70 85 19mm A/F 25 12.75 118.20
JAB14150 12.0 150 90 85 19mm A/F 20 14.17 190.53
JAB14200 12.0 200 140 85 19mm A/F 20 18.90 251.04
JAB18100 16.0 100 20 112 27mm A/F 10 22.00 308.06
JAB18150 16.0 150 70 112 27mm A/F 10 29.70 359.21
JAB18200 16.0 200 120 112 27mm A/F 10 37.60 436.01
The ankerbolt is a grade 8.8 self tapping anchor for use in a variety of
base materials. The self tapping action provides a positive anchorage
in concrete, brick, stone and blocks. The ankerbolt performs well in
both solid and hollow materials.
8